
1 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 54.66 34.00 20.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.39 10.492 1 0 1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 3 3

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.122 3 4 3 3

30.29 34.00

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

20.66

2 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 50.64 30.58 20.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.98 8.28-1 -2 -2 -2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 1 3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 1 2

29.29 30.58

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.084.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.174.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

20.06
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3 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 6 46.64 27.10 19.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.041 3 3 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 1 2 2 2

26.23 27.10

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.584.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.004.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.924.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

19.54

4 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 46.52 27.26 19.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

25.13 27.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.26
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5 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 11 44.24 24.42 19.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.35 6.251 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

23.03 24.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.675.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.925.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

19.82

6 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 2 43.87 23.27 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.82 3.68-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.44 2.87-4 -2 -5 -3 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 1 3

24.21 23.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

20.60
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7 谷  本  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 41.78 22.98 18.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.611 -1 -1 -3 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

23.37 22.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

18.80

8 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 9 38.48 20.88 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.34 4.40-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

21.37 20.88

Skating Skills 0.80 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.60
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9 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 37.36 19.42 17.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 2

19.35 19.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

17.94

10 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 8 32.95 15.87 17.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

16.73 15.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

17.08
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11 坂  下      琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 12 32.25 14.99 17.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 -1

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-2 -1 -3 -4 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.962 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 0 -2

5 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 0 0 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 0 -3

16.24 14.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.26
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